
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Leo (A) 10:31.52

2 Huntington North (A) 11:14.62

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Leo (A) 9:22.96

2 Leo (B) 10:49.19

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1 Wind:   (NW)

1 Abby Moher SO Leo 17.73

2 Makenna Shearer FR Huntington N 18.23

3 Marian Garner SO Huntington N 19.12

4 Evelyn  York SO Leo 20.44

5 Eden  Swartz FR Leo 22.78

6 Maria Aparsi Castello SO Leo 26.25

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1 Wind:   (NW)

1 Logan Hippensteel SR Huntington N 18.44

2 Aiden Delatorre FR Leo 18.56

3 DJ Allen FR Leo 19.19

4 Daniel Martin SO Leo 20.77

#5 Girls 100 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Karis Davis FR Leo 12.98

2 Kinsey Smith SR Leo 13.52

3 Peyton Dorsett SR Huntington N 14.08

4 MaryKate Hissong JR Leo 14.25

5 Lily  Clanin SO Huntington N 14.34

6 Brook Dager FR Leo 14.60

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Calista Perkins SO Leo 14.56

2 Jacky  Gill FR Leo 14.69

3 Megan  Buuck SO Leo 15.24

4 Isabelle Ratcliff FR Leo 15.84

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Grace  Gross SO Huntington N 13.98

2 Jade Jasper FR Leo 15.98

3 Kaylee Levy SO Huntington N 16.12

#6 Boys 100 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 David Slick FR Leo 11.61

2 Kaeden Miller FR Leo 11.81

3 Jonah Bussard JR Huntington N 11.92

4 Jackson Holzinger SO Huntington N 12.17

5 Evan Stoller FR Leo 12.32

6 Braden Bryant SO Leo 12.61

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Logan Jones JR Huntington N 12.47

3 Connor Rekeweg FR Leo 13.20

5 Zach Setser FR Huntington N 13.29

7 Gavin Sheetz FR Leo 14.05

9 Garrett Palmer SO Huntington N 15.38

Devin Cassidy JR Leo DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Eden  Norris FR Leo 5:34.65

2 Renee Beaubien FR Leo 5:45.89

3 Lily Kissner SO Leo 6:14.27

4 Marlene Bulat JR Huntington N 6:37.50

5 Lesley  Zook SO Huntington N 6:50.20

6 Macey Fisher FR Leo 7:09.73

Elise Kattner SR Leo DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Cody McCune JR Huntington N 5:10.06

2 Jarid Miller SR Huntington N 5:11.92

3 Donovin Setser JR Leo 5:15.07

4 Dane Blackburn FR Huntington N 5:34.35

5 Michael McHugh SR Leo 5:50.31

6 Jared McHugh SR Leo 5:50.80

7 Daniel Sell SO Leo 6:07.84

8 Simon Kuziensky SO Leo 6:38.99

9 Alex Truong SR Leo 7:39.92
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Leo (A) 54.05

2 Huntington North (A) 56.31

3 Huntington North (B) 57.03

4 Huntington North (C) 1:02.67

5 Huntington North (D) 1:04.82

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Huntington North (A) 48.34

2 Huntington North (B) 49.22

3 Huntington North (C) 51.29

Leo (A) DQ

#11 Girls 400 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Addy Wiley FR Huntington N 1:00.99

2 Brooke  Goodrich SR Huntington N 1:02.94

3 Megan Fuchs JR Leo 1:06.41

4 Sarah Schleinkofer SO Leo 1:08.40

5 Brianna Egbert SR Leo 1:09.54

6 Christine Hiday SO Huntington N 1:17.83

Section 2 of 2

1 Hanna  Whitney SO Huntington N 1:07.20

2 Kyler Hoopingarner SR Huntington N 1:07.42

3 Alena Miller SR Huntington N 1:10.03

4 Kendyl Coles JR Huntington N 1:12.30

5 Kaylee Levy SO Huntington N 1:40.95

#12 Boys 400 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jackson Ringwood SO Leo 53.49

2 Tristian Alcantar JR Leo 54.07

3 Connor Miller SO Huntington N 59.10

Bryce Perez SR Leo DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JT York FR Huntington N 57.12

2 Logan White SO Huntington N 1:04.98

3 Will Hutchinson SR Huntington N 1:13.82

#13 Girls 300m Hurdles

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Leah  Handshoe FR Leo 49.86

2 Abby Moher SO Leo 54.57

3 Brook Dager FR Leo 57.93

4 Allie Aschliman JR Huntington N 59.31

5 Evelyn  York SO Leo 1:02.60

Section 2 of 2

1 Eden  Swartz FR Leo 1:06.04

2 Maria Aparsi Castello SO Leo 1:14.59

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Aiden Delatorre FR Leo 46.01

2 DJ Allen FR Leo 49.19

3 Daniel Martin SO Leo 52.45

#15 Girls 800 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Eden  Norris FR Leo 2:34.61

2 Adalyn  Harvey SO Huntington N 2:41.35

3 Taylor  Stine FR Leo 2:41.42

4 Lily Kissner SO Leo 2:53.39

5 Sarah Schleinkofer SO Leo 2:54.17

6 Macey Fisher FR Leo 3:13.16

7 Brianna Egbert SR Leo 3:15.22

8 Elise Kattner SR Leo 3:18.92

#16 Boys 800 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Tyler Hartleroad FR Leo 2:09.13

2 Drake Sander FR Leo 2:09.92

3 Alex Bishop SR Huntington N 2:20.24

4 Zane Teusch SO Leo 2:31.09

5 Isaiah Decker FR Huntington N 2:40.66

6 Daniel Sell SO Leo 2:54.20

7 Sam Htoo FR Leo 3:01.30

8 Simon Kuziensky SO Leo 3:08.84
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#17 Girls 200 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Karis Davis FR Leo 27.52

2 Addy Wiley FR Huntington N 27.61

3 Brooke  Goodrich SR Huntington N 27.99

4 Kinsey Smith SR Leo 28.07

5 Meg  McDonald JR Huntington N 29.61

6 MaryKate Hissong JR Leo 30.51

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Calista Perkins SO Leo 31.21

2 Jacky  Gill FR Leo 32.55

3 Josie Hipskind JR Leo 32.96

4 Megan  Buuck SO Leo 34.11

5 Jade Jasper FR Leo 34.77

6 Isabelle Ratcliff FR Leo 35.40

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lily  Clanin SO Huntington N 29.50

2 Grace  Gross SO Huntington N 29.84

3 Kyler Hoopingarner SR Huntington N 31.17

4 Hanna  Whitney SO Huntington N 31.73

5 Kaylee Levy SO Huntington N 35.55

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Christine Hiday SO Huntington N 30.43

2 Alena Miller SR Huntington N 30.48

3 Kendyl Coles JR Huntington N 31.38

#18 Boys 200 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jon Richards SO Leo 24.28

2 Courtland Burchfield JR Leo 25.63

3 Evan Stoller FR Leo 25.68

4 Braden Bryant SO Leo 25.78

5 Kaleb Berghoff JR Leo 25.79

6 Logan Jones JR Huntington N 25.86

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Luke Riggers FR Huntington N 25.90

2 Micah Beal FR Huntington N 26.31

3 Gavin Sheetz FR Leo 26.79

4 Zach Zehner SO Huntington N 27.83

5 Owen Harris FR Leo 28.44

Zack Troyer SO Leo DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zach Setser FR Huntington N 27.20

2 Zane Teusch SO Leo 27.87

#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 Connor Rekeweg FR Leo 28.41

4 Branson Bales FR Huntington N 28.95

Devin Cassidy JR Leo DNS

#19 Girls 3200 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Renee Beaubien FR Leo 12:31.85

2 Lily Kissner SO Leo 14:56.32

#20 Boys 3200 Meters

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Joel Fowerbaugh JR Leo 11:01.68

2 Jeffrey Marshall SR Leo 11:10.09

3 Devin Suchciki SR Huntington N 11:42.58

4 Noah Wilder JR Leo 12:29.90

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Leo (A) 4:23.64

2 Huntington North (A) 4:43.52

3 Leo (B) 4:44.66

4 Leo (C) 5:09.42

5 Leo (D) 5:45.61

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Leo (A) 3:41.17

2 Huntington North (A) 3:56.08

3 Leo (B) 4:01.53

4 Huntington North (B) 4:23.81

#23 Girls High Jump

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Peyton Dorsett SR Huntington N 4' 8"

2 Elise Kattner SR Leo 4' 8"

3 Josie Hipskind JR Leo 4' 6"

4 Jacky  Gill FR Leo 4' 4"

Isabelle Ratcliff FR Leo NH
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#24 Boys High Jump

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Zack Troyer SO Leo 5' 6"

2 Clayton Swartz SO Leo 5' 2"

3 Evan Stoller FR Leo 5' 2"

4 DJ Allen FR Leo 5' 2"

5 Luke Riggers FR Huntington N 5' 0"

Logan White SO Huntington N NH

Owen Harris FR Leo NH

#25 Girls Pole Vault

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Veronika  Russell SR Huntington N 9' 0"

2 Jacky  Gill FR Leo 7' 0"

3 Jade Jasper FR Leo 6' 0"

Josie Hipskind JR Leo NH

#26 Boys Pole Vault

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Kaleb Berghoff JR Leo 10' 6"

2 Zach Hubartt FR Huntington N 9' 6"

3 Jonah Bussard JR Huntington N 9' 0"

4 Chris Covey FR Huntington N 9' 0"

5 Branson Bales FR Huntington N 8' 0"

6 Owen Harris FR Leo 7' 0"

Courtland Burchfield JR Leo NH

Braden Bryant SO Leo DNS

#27 Girls Long Jump

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Peyton Dorsett SR Huntington N 14' 0"  (NW)

2 MaryKate Hissong JR Leo 13' 103 /4  (NW)

3 Leah  Handshoe FR Leo 13' 71 /2  (NW)

4 Brook Dager FR Leo 12' 9"  (NW)

4 Lily  Clanin SO Huntington N 12' 9"  (NW)

6 Evelyn  York SO Leo 12' 5"  (NW)

7 Megan  Buuck SO Leo 11' 5"  (NW)

8 Marian Garner SO Huntington N 11' 41 /2  (NW)

9 Josie Hipskind JR Leo 11' 0"  (NW)

10 Maria Aparsi Castello SO Leo 9' 11"  (NW)

11 Calista Perkins SO Leo 8' 51 /2  (NW)

#28 Boys Long Jump

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 David Slick FR Leo 17' 10"  (NW)

2 Jon Richards SO Leo 17' 41 /4  (NW)

3 Courtland Burchfield JR Leo 16' 21 /2  (NW)

4 Chris Covey FR Huntington N 15' 11"  (NW)

5 Luke Riggers FR Huntington N 15' 6"  (NW)

6 Tony Clor SO Huntington N 14' 91 /2  (NW)

7 Kaeden Miller FR Leo 14' 43 /4  (NW)

Aiden Delatorre FR Leo DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kaleb Berghoff JR Leo 16' 0"  (NW)

2 Zach Zehner SO Huntington N 13' 91 /2  (NW)

3 Garrett Palmer SO Huntington N 12' 4"  (NW)

3 Connor Rekeweg FR Leo 12' 4"  (NW)

Logan White SO Huntington N DNS  (NW)

Zach Hubartt FR Huntington N DNS  (NW)

Devin Cassidy JR Leo DNS  (NW)

#29 Girls Shot Put

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Amaya Sunderman SR Huntington N 34' 2"

2 Grace Roberts JR Leo 30' 0"

3 Isabel Niswander FR Huntington N 29' 01 /2

4 Faith  Leist SR Huntington N 28' 5"

5 Katie Busch FR Leo 26' 2"

6 Bayleigh Double JR Huntington N 25' 0"

7 Liberty Tabor SO Huntington N 24' 9"

8 Maddie  Husband SO Huntington N 24' 51 /2

9 Lauren Pharoah SO Huntington N 22' 31 /2

10 Katelyn  Fry FR Leo 21' 41 /2

11 Tate Bonin FR Leo 20' 10"

#30 Boys Shot Put

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Max Hughes SR Huntington N 41' 41 /2

2 Jack Curless SR Huntington N 40' 31 /2

3 Clayton Swartz SO Leo 40' 2"

4 David Bresnahan JR Leo 37' 71 /2

5 Sam Htoo FR Leo 34' 3"

6 Dayne Pefley SO Huntington N 33' 101 /2

7 Drew Nash SR Huntington N 33' 11 /2

8 Ricky Foster SR Huntington N 31' 5"
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#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 Michael Nevil SO Huntington N 28' 1"

10 Aaron Stoller FR Leo 27' 3"

11 Samson Slagel SO Huntington N 26' 2"

Christian Graft SR Huntington N DNS

#31 Girls Discus

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Grace Roberts JR Leo 98' 5"

2 Maddie  Husband SO Huntington N 88' 0"

3 Amaya Sunderman SR Huntington N 86' 10"

4 Katelyn  Fry FR Leo 83' 11"

5 Faith  Leist SR Huntington N 82' 5"

6 Isabel Niswander FR Huntington N 69' 9"

7 Katie Busch FR Leo 68' 5"

8 Liberty Tabor SO Huntington N 67' 10"

9 Meg  McDonald JR Huntington N 65' 7"

10 Bayleigh Double JR Huntington N 56' 2"

11 Tate Bonin FR Leo 53' 9"

12 Lauren Pharoah SO Huntington N 53' 6"

13 Allie Aschliman JR Huntington N 51' 6"

#32 Boys Discus

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Michael Nevil SO Huntington N 81' 10"

2 Samson Slagel SO Huntington N 78' 5"

3 Ricky Foster SR Huntington N 71' 10"

4 Aaron Stoller FR Leo 66' 5"

5 Dayne Pefley SO Huntington N 65' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Max Hughes SR Huntington N 121' 11"

2 Clayton Swartz SO Leo 114' 0"

3 David Bresnahan JR Leo 113' 11"

4 Drew Nash SR Huntington N 103' 3"

5 Jack Curless SR Huntington N 98' 2"

6 Jon Richards SO Leo 84' 2"

7 Sam Htoo FR Leo 71' 8"

Christian Graft SR Huntington N DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Leo LEO 93

2 Huntington North HUNT 39

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Leo LEO 86

2 Huntington North HUNT 45
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